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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003086

E24003087

E24003088
E24003089
E24003091

E24003092
E24003093

Reported

10:36:05 09/19/24

15:15:32 09/19/24

15:15:57 09/19/24

15:19:22 09/19/24

17:43:43 09/19/24

22:47:27 09/19/24
04:56:08 09/20/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 7

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
E24003090

Reported

15:19:22 09/19/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS AMBUL 1204 N EAST ST, GREENSBURG

RQST

EMS SICK 316 W WALNUT ST; JERMAN PLACE

PERSON APRTMENTS; APT 211,
GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 2027 N MAGNOLIA CT,

PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 724 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG

PERSON

MENTAL 911 E COLONIAL MANOR DR APT

HEALTH 107, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER CMHC,
EMS TRANSFER UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL,

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS SICK 724 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG
PERSON

Dsp
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Dsp
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26984/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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