

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	<b>EMS</b>
---------	---------	--------	------------

0 0	U				
<b>Incident Number</b>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003086	10:36:05 09/19/24	EMS AMBUL	1204 N EAST ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E24003087	15:15:32 09/19/24	EMS SICK	316 W WALNUT ST; JERMAN PLACE		ACT
		PERSON	APRTMENTS; APT 211,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24003088	15:15:57 09/19/24	EMS SICK	2027 N MAGNOLIA CT,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E24003089	15:19:22 09/19/24	EMS SICK	724 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PERSON			
E24003091	17:43:43 09/19/24	MENTAL	911 E COLONIAL MANOR DR APT		ACT
		HEALTH	107, GREENSBURG		
E24003092	22:47:27 09/19/24	EMS TRANSFE	R CMHC,		ACT
E24003093	04:56:08 09/20/24	EMS TRANSFE	R UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL,		ACT

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 7** 

**Agency: Letts Fire Department** 

<b>Incident Number</b>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003090	15:19:22 09/19/24	EMS SICK	724 N MICHIGAN AV, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PERSON			

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 1** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 8** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26984/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 09/20/24